Ronde de I'lsard | 2010

procyclingstats.com

20/05/2010 - 23/05/2010 | 664 km | 82 starting
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TSS ROTH Christopher
TET NUBER Simon

TLS PiNKHAM Chase—
FID GAVENDARobert—
ORB ETXEBARRIA Aritz
ORB ABERASTURI Jon
FID BAESTAENS Vincent—
ORB MARTIN Noel

JVB  DE DECKER Bjorn
JVB PIETERS Sibrecht
JVB  VANDYCK Niels
JVB  SCHEPMANS Niels

GER19900418
GER19910328
USA19901028
SVK19880115
ESP19891103
ESP19890328
BEL19890618
ESP19891120
BEL19881010
BEL19880715
BEL19900830
BEL19900530
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ROSCH David
COUSIN Jéréme
JONES Carter
VAN KESSEL Corné
VAN EMPEL Mick
GARCIA Ricardo
KOCH Michel
LANDA Mikel
DELAGE Mickaét—
IZAGIRRE lon
SERRY Pieter

GER19881205
FRA19890605
USA19890227
NED19910807
NED19900724
ESP19880226
GER19911015
ESP19891213
FRA19850806
ESP19890204
BEL19881121



